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MANNEN CATEGORIE : 7

Naam

H Dolleman
GW Wissink

AJ Nieuwenampsen

J Maat ter
W Lageveen
GJ Ruesink
H Wijers

H Izaks

J.H.W. Lubberdink

JR Meyerink
R. Groen

JB Timmerije
J Hietland

Vereniging

Kl.Dochteren
Respelhoek
De Molle
Eibergen

De Molle
Respelhoek
Kl.Dochteren
Eibergen
Kl.Dochteren
Dijkhoek
KI.Dochteren
KI.Dochteren
Heksenkring

Cat.

STRAAT

Plaats Schot

20
21
21
21
22
24
23
24
23
31
32
28
31
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Meter

99,50
75,50
53,50
60,60
57,50
22,50
61,20
18,30
46,50
58,90
29,40
29,40
73,20

VELD

Plaats Schot

1 11
6 11
2 11
3 11
4 11
5 11
9 14
8 14
10 15
7 14
12 16
11 16
13 16

Meter

40,40
8,70
37,10
33,40
22,40
12,80
1,40
27,70
43,90
30,20
41,80
56,40
21,60

ZETTEN

Plaats Meter
3 3961
1 42,78
4 38,35
8 33,55
7 34,00
2 41,37
9 30,72
6 34,93
10 27,03
11 25,77
5 38,10
13 21,70
12 24,35

TOTAAL

Punten

11
14
17
21
23
30
32
34
42
43
44
47
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